y

WHISKEY/MALIT

Auchentoshan

Singleton 12yo

Glenlivet Founder s Reserve
Arran

Mossburn Signature Casks Island
Mossburn Casks Speyside
Crabbie s yardhead Single Malt
The pogues Single Malt
Heriose Le Classique

Heriose Le Petit Tourbe
Talisker Storm

Kilchoman Machir Bay
Lagavulin 8yo

Bow More 12yo

Penderyn Celt

WHISKEY/BLEND

Blac Ram

Willlam Lawsons
Dewar's White Label
Dewar's 8 y.0. Caribbean Smooth
Ballantine's Finest
Jameson

Famous Grouse
Chivas Regal 12 YO
The Dubliner
Bankhall Rye
Bankhall Sweet Mash
Penderyn Blended

BOURBON

Makers Mark Red
Jim Beam

Jack Daniels
Bowsaw

VODKA

Neva Classic

Schmid

Supreme, Cranberry, Grapefruit
Danzka
Mamont

Absolut
Grey Goose

A

760
800
620
1200
600
560
320
460
760
990
1100
1100
1600
1200
720

420
230
390
320
320
420
360
620
380
320
320
360

630
390
360
560

260
260

290
320
360
390

RUM

Sixty six Dark Rum

Oakheart Original Spiced Gold
Varadero Anejo 7

Varadero Anejo 3

Doorly’s XO

TEQUILA

Pueblo Viejo blanco
Ley 925 blanco
Corralejo blanco
Corralejo reposado

K Teknae Mbl PEROMCHAYEM HAIIly
AOMAIIIHIOIO CAHT'PUTY

GIN

Beeteater

Tenjaku

Gordon's

Bostord

Wessex Wyverns Classic
Whitley neill Blood Orange
Maytair Six PM

DISTILLED SPIRITS

QDupMeHHbIE HACTOUKU
Rakija rpymia, CAMBa, auBa
Grappa D1 Prosecco
XAeOHOEe BUHO

COGNAG/CALVADOS

[Lheraud VS
[Lheraud VSOP
Clos Martin VSOP

Francois de Martignac VS
Calvados Menorva VSOP

PORTO/SHERRY

Osborne, fine White
Osborne, fine Ruby
Alexandro Sherry, oloroso

290
320
460
360
760

360
430
420
620

70

360
360
420
230
420
260
460

290
360
420
390

620
860
760
660
420

800
800
600

VERMOUTH/LIQUOR

Ricard

Martini
Fiero/Bianco/Rosso/Extra Dry

Aperol

[.imoncello
Becherovka
Jagermeister
Campari

Fernet Branca
Mamont Blood
Niva distilery cottee, triple sec,
cream, peach, sambuca
Amaro Montenegro
Absent

COCKTAILS

AUKEP KOPEUHBIW, CAUBOYHBIN, TPUIIA-CEK
Martini1 Fiero& ' lonic
BepmyTt Martini Fiero, TOHUK, arieAbCHUH

Bostord& Tonic

/xxuH Bostord, ToHuK, AUMOH

William Lawson s & Cola
Bucku Willlam Lawson’ s, KoAaa, AUMOH

Oakheart & Cola

Pom Bacardy Oakheart Spiced Gold, koaa, raim

Moscow mule
Bogka MamMOHT, UMOMPHBIN 9Ab, AUMOH, MATA

Bloody mary

B()/”{,I{E[, TOMATHBIN COK, CIICLIHH, Cﬁ'ﬂbﬂ,ﬁ'ﬁﬂﬁ, AUMOH

Michelada

[ IuBO, TOMaTHBIN COK, CIIELUH, CEABAEPEU, AUMOH

Negroni
butep, BEpMyT, AKHUH
Aperol Spritz

AMKep, UFPUCTOE BUHO, COAOBAA, AIIEABCUH

Gin orange

JKUH, TPUIIA-CEK, TOHUK, AIIEABCUH

Gin peach

/un, IepCUKOBBIM AMKEP, TOHUK, CUPOIT, AIIEABCHUH

White Lady

JAAKnH, TPUIIEA-CEK, COK AMUMOHHBIN, CUPOII

Cosmopolitan
Bogka, TpUIIEA-CEK, COK AMMOHHBIN, MOPC

Old Fashion

Bucku, aHrocrypa, TpPOCTHUKOBBIN caxap

Mai-I1ai1

PoMm TeMHBIN, poM OEABI, TPUTIEA-CEK, CUPOI],
COK AMMOHHbBIH, COK alIEALCUHOBBIN, AQIM, MATA,
rPEHAAUH

Long Island

Boaka, AX1H, pOM, TEKHAQA, TPUIIEA-CEK,
COK AMMOHHBIN, KOAQ, AAUM

45 ml

200 ml

160 ml

160 ml

160 ml

140 ml

160 ml

200 ml

90 ml

80 ml

180 ml

190 ml

100 ml

150 ml

60 ml

160 ml

180 ml

220

220

290
260
320
330
360
460
260
320

460
400

390

590

490

490

490

490

490

490

490

590

490

490

490

490

490

490

590

WINE

White Boira Pinot Gridgio Spain

White Obra Prima Vinho Verde Portugal
Rose Nampe Malbec Argentina

Red Eugenio Bustos Malbec Argentina

Red Eugenio Bustos Cabernet
Sauvignon Argentina

White Sankt Anna Riesling Austria

White Pulpo Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand
White Guillaume Aurele Shardonnay France
Red Castillo de Albai Rioja Spain

Red Double Pass Shiraz Australia

Red Zantho Zweigelt Austria

Red Ripaltella Chianti Italy

SPARKLING WINE

Provetto Brut Spain

La Dama Cava Spain
Martini Ast1 D.O.C.G Italy

DRINKS

Bona Aqua

Cok Rich B accoptumente
AnieAbCuH / A6A0KO0 / ToMaT / BULIIHSA

Aumonag /lo6pbiu

B ElCCOpTI/IME'HTe
ATIEABCUH /| AUMOH-AQUM / KOAQ

Rich Indian Tonic
Borjomi/Bakuriani

Giger Ale «MegoBapyc»
KBac pasausHon «Mezgosapyc»
Mopc Aarogusin

COKHU CBeEXEBBLKXATHIE
ATIEABCHUH / TPeUniPpyT / MOPKOBbD / AO0AOKO

OMaIllHUU AUMOHAA 4

e

ANACCUYECKUH / [epcu KOBBIU / TaAPXYH

COFFEE / TEA

DCIIPECCO/aMEPUKAHO
KarryduHo
Aarre

Hau AMCTBOU B aCCOPTUMEHTE 1
3EAEHBIU C JKACMUHOM / acCaM /| 9pPA-TPeu /
accaM ¢ 4abperiom

Yau 06,’\6111;1}(0]3]31171 / TMOMPHO-
LIUTPYCOBBIU

420
460
420
460
460

330 ml
200 ml

250 ml

330 ml
500 ml
500 ml
500 ml
250 ml
250 ml

200 ml

450 ml

600 ml

125 ml | 750 ml

3300
3800

3600
3200
3200
4200
4200

125 ml | 750 ml

420

3600
4300

220
360

220

290
330
290
290
260
390

390

230
320
360
360

620




